
from
£119pp

MURDER MYSTERY
NIGHTS

( p r i c e  i n c l u d e s  o v e r n i g h t  s t a y ,  d i n n e r ,
e n t e r t a i n m e n t  a n d  b r e a k f a s t )

2 0 2 5

Witn e s s  t h e
Mu r d e r ,  S o l v e

t h e  C r im e !

January - June

July - December

Saturday 11th January
Friday 31st January
Saturday 8th February
Saturday 15th February
Friday 14th March
Saturday 15th March
Friday 21st March
Saturday 22nd March
Friday 11th April
Saturday 12th April
Friday 9th May
Saturday 10th May
Friday 16th May
Saturday 17th May
Saturday 7th June

Friday 4th July
Friday 25th July
Saturday 26th July
Saturday 9th August
Saturday 20th September
Saturday 27th September
Friday 10th October
Saturday 11th October
Friday 17th October
Saturday 18th October
Saturday 1st November*
(halloween theme - fancy dress optional)

Friday 14th November
Saturday 15th November
Friday 19th December*
(Christmas Party night)


